Name of the Corporate Debtor: Ansal Crown Infrabuild Private Limited; Date of Commerfpﬁg]setz%t g_f CIRP: 21-04-2023,;

ist 0
igitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

fl?%rggitors as on: 08-05-2023; Name of IP: SHAMSHER BAHADUR SINGH; Process Number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

309

5367693816.45

309

2580878865.20

97.81

2786814951.25

68956267.00

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

60889690

57748219

2.19

3141470.82

3141470.82

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

14

1826042

0.00

1826039

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

22

73152524.36

0.00

73152524.36

73152524.36

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

5503562072.8099

99

2638627084.2

0.00

2863108946.4300
003

147076301.18

NA
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