	(5		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>.</u>	here for previous List				10	
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	309	5367693816.45	309	2580878865.20	97.81	0	2786814951.25	68956267.00	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	60889690	1	57748219	2.19	0	3141470.82	3141470.82	<u>Annexure 3</u>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)					0.00				NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	14	1826042	0	0	0.00	0	0	1826039	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)					0.00				NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	22	73152524.36	0	0	0.00	0	73152524.36	73152524.36	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00				NA
Total		346	5503562072.8099 99	310	2638627084.2	100.00	0	2863108946.4300 003	147076301.18	